Diocese of Scranton
Schedule of Combined Confirmation with Bishop Bambera
Spring 2022

Host site is listed as the heading with the participating parishes listed below.  


St. John Neumann, Scranton—Wednesday, May 4, 2022 at 6:30PM 
St. John Neumann, Scranton
St. Paul of the Cross, Scranton

Cathedral of St. Peter, Scranton—Tuesday, May 3, 2022 at 7:00PM
Cathedral of St. Peter, Scranton
St. Catherine of Siena, Moscow
St. Eulalia, Elmhurst

Nativity of the BVM, Tunkhannock—Wednesday, May 25, 2022 at 5:00PM
Nativity of the BVM, Tunkhannock
St. Mary of the Lake, Lake Winola
Our Lady of the Abingtons, Dalton
St. Patrick, Nicholson

Visitation of the BVM, Dickson City—Wednesday, May 18, 2022 at 5:00PM
Visitation of the BVM, Dickson City
Blessed Sacrament, Throop
Holy Cross, Olyphant

St. Nicholas, Wilkes-Barre—Wednesday, May 11, 2022 at 5:00PM
St. Nicholas, Wilkes-Barre
Our Lady of Fatima, Wilkes-Barre
St. Andrew, Wilkes-Barre
Our Lady of Hope, Wilkes-Barre

St. Ignatius, Kingston—Tuesday, May 24, 2022 at 5:00PM
St. Ignatius, Kingston
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton, Swoyersville
Holy Family, Luzerne

St. Barbara, Exeter—Thursday, April 28, 2022 at 5:00PM
St. Barbara, Exeter
Corpus Christ, West Pittston
St. Monica, West Wyoming

Most Holy Trinity, Susquehanna—Thursday, May 5, 2022 at 5:00PM
Most Holy Trinity, Susquehanna
Holy Name, Montrose
St. Brigid, Friendsville

Prince of Peace, Old Forge—Wednesday, April 27, 2022 at 5:00PM
Prince of Peace, Old Forge
Nativity of Our Lord, Duryea

[bookmark: _GoBack]Gate of Heaven, Dallas—Tuesday, May 10, 2022 at 5:00PM
Gate of Heaven, Dallas
Our Lady of Victory, Harveys Lake

Annunciation, Hazleton—Monday, May 9, 2022 at 5:00PM
Annunciation, Hazleton
Holy Name of Jesus, West Hazleton
Holy Rosary, Hazleton

Our Lady of Victory, Tannersville—Monday, May 23, 2022 at 5:00PM
Our Lady of Victory, Tannersville

St. Luke, Stroudsburg—Thursday, May 19, 2022 at 5:00PM
St. Luke, Stroudsburg

St. Peter, Wellsboro—Monday, May 16, 2022 at 5:00PM
St. Peter, Wellsboro
Holy Child, Mansfield
St. Thomas, Elkland



